


Mars 2H

Mars 2HW

Mars 4H

Mars 12H

2048×1088

2048×1088

2048×2048

4096×3072

2.2MP

2.2MP

4.1MP

12MP

380HZ

380HZ

180HZ

300HZ

2.4ms

2.4ms

5.2ms

3.0ms

69°×40°

52°×52°

67°×52°

GigE/PoE

GigE/PoE

GigE/PoE

GigE/PoE

Beijing (Headquarter)：Room ���, China Minmetals Tower, Chaoyang District, Beijing
Shanghai Subsidiary：Room B���, Shangpinduhui, No.��� Tongxie Road, Changning District, Shanghai
WuHan Branch:#A�-����, Wuda Airlines Phase �, Donghu High-tech Economic Development, Wuhan,Hubei
Shenzhen Branch:#���-A-���,Block �,Manjinghua Yiluan Building,Bao’an District,Shenzhen

Beijing NOKOV Science & Technology Co.,Ltd

104°×55°


