



1 Movement Analysis

- Sports teaching
- Scientific Research and Diagnosis
- Prevention of Motion Injuries
- Design and Development of Sports Equipment
- Ergonomics

2 Sports Biomechanics

- Gait Analysis
- Prosthetics and Orthopedics
- Rehabilitation Evaluation
- Plastic Surgery



MARS Series Motion Capture Camera

Applicable to life science and specialized in the core performance of motion capture











PoE+Pinterface

+86-10-64922321

	Model	Resolution	No. of Pixels	Frame Rate	Latency	FOV	Interface
	Mars 2H	2048×1088	2.2MP	380HZ	2.4ms	69°×40°	GigE/PoE
	Mars 2HW	2048×1088	2.2MP	380HZ	2.4ms	104°×55°	GigE/PoE
	Mars 4H	2048×2048	4.1MP	180HZ	5.2ms	52°×52°	GigE/PoE
	Mars 12H	4096×3072	12MP	300HZ	3.0ms	67°×52°	GigE/PoE

We also offer customized models, please email us for more information.

Beijing NOKOV Science & Technology Co.,Ltd info@nokov.com

Beijing (Headquarter): Room 820, China Minmetals Tower, Chaoyang District, Beijing Shanghai Subsidiary: Room B201, Shangpinduhui, No.268 Tongxie Road, Changning District, Shanghai WuHan Branch: #A2-1010, Wuda Airlines Phase 2, Donghu High-tech Economic Development, Wuhan, Hubei Shenzhen Branch: #301-A-035, Block 4, Manjinghua Yiluan Building, Bao' an District, Shenzhen



pplications in Movement Science

